ST MA/LC
ceramic pressure transmitter
flush diaphragm
0,5% accuracy
Low-cost version with one single sealing
Complying to standards:
EMC 2014/30/EU - PED 2014/68/EU - RoHS 2011/65/EU
8.SMA/LC

1.06”
1.25”
“HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model / Special versions / Range / Process connection / Output signal / Gasket / Options
 8 SMA ---  41M 1 FPM C01...U68
   TA3  51M 4
      5
N. of wires
Load max (Ohm)
Supply: +Ub (Vdc)
Absorbed current (mA)
Output signals
All output signals are provided of protection against short cicuit and polarity inversion. Insulation tension 500 Vdc.
4...20 mA 0...10 Vdc0...5 Vdc
RL ≤ (Ub-8)/0,02 RL  ≥ 10 KΩRL  ≥ 5 KΩ
14…30
2
8…30
33
8…30
< 10< 25 < 10
N. of wires
Supply connector: Ub
DIN 175301-803 A M12 x 1 Cable exit
Negative connector: 0V
Signal: S +
Ground
WIRING
2 3 2 3 2 3
1 1 1 1 brown brown
2 2 3 3 white white
- 3 - 4 - green
GND GND 2 2 grey grey
CABLE EXITL- CONNECTOR
  EN 175301-803
Standard
Model
Model with
heat dissipator
1.12” (28,5)
2.12” (54)
 ø0.86” (22)  ø0.86” (22)
2.81” (71,5)
1.85 (47,2)
1.23 (31,2)
Sealing  EPDM (-30...+150 °C)
Calibration report

1.06”
1.25”
“HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model / Special versions / Range / Process connection / Output signal / Gasket / Options
 8 SMA ---  41M 1 FPM C01...U68
    TA3  51M 4
       5
N. of wires
Load max (Ohm)
Supply: +Ub (Vdc)
Absorbed current (mA)
Output signals
All output signals are provided of protection against short cicuit and polarity inversion. Insulation tension 500 Vdc.
4...20 mA
RL ≤ (Ub-8)/0,02
2
10…30
< 25
N. of wires
Supply connector: Ub
DIN 175301-803 A M12 x 1 Cable exit
Negative connector: 0V
Signal: S +
Ground
WIRING
2 2 2
1 1 brown
2 3 white
- - -
GND 2 grey
Sealing FPM (-20...+150 °C)
Sealing  NBR (-30...+100 °C)